NOTICE

All the students of Certificate course, Diploma course and Advanced Diploma course of

Travel and Tourism (Add-on) are hereby informed to appear for Panjab University

Practical Viva-Voce for session 2022-23 as per the schedule mentioned below:

Date

Certificate Course
in Travel and
Tourism

17.04.2023

Reporting time

Room number

9:00 a.m.

Diploma Course in
Travel and Tourism

17.04.2023

79

10:00 a.m.

79

Advanced diploma
Course in Travel
@nd Tourism

17.04.2023

11:00 a.m.

79

All students are required to be present
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